SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
C420 MILITARY PAPR
C420 Military PAPR
NIOSH Approved:
TC-23C-2188, TC23C-2303, TC23C-2308
The C420 Military PAPR is the blower of choice for current and next
generation U.S. Military CBRN protective products. Over 50,000 C420 PAPR
systems are fielded in the Apache Helicopter program, U.S. Special Forces,

Dimensions (W x H x T) 220mm  x 226mm x 86mm
C420 Weight 675gr / 23.78 oz
Ordering Information:
M-60031-001 C420 Blower, Single-Speed Toggle
S-30020-001 Airflow Indicator (AFI)
S-30021-001 Decon. Belt Assy., 70" Lg. x 2" Wide
(Other Belt Options Available)
10072237 STI GME Multi-Gas HE Cartridge (2 ea required)
(Other Filter Options Available)
M-40023-001 Promask 2000 Full Facepiece
(Other Mask Options Available)
S-30013-001 Breathing Tube Assy. w/90° Swivel
(Other Breathing Tube Options Available)
M-20020-001 Battery, LiSO2, BA-5800/U
Primary Battery >7hr, Disposable, 10-yr Shelf-Life)
S-20040-001 1-Position Rapid Battery Charger w/ (2) Batteries,
Rechargeable w/(1) Cap
(Other Power Options Available)
Contact Factory for
Military Pricing
SafetyTech International offers many variations
of the C420 PAPR. Please contact the factory
for assistance in selecting the appropriate
model and options. Our skilled representatives
will help you assemble a kit best suited to your
specific application. Our trained sales staff can
guide you through the selection process to
ensure that you have the proper materials for
training, as well as, mission ready supplies.
Often, we recommend rechargeable batteries
for use in training situations and an extended
(8 to 10 Hour) Mission battery. Will you require
decontamination? We may suggest shower
caps for the filters and a decon belt that can be
easily cleaned and used again. We look forward
to providing the very best in customer support!
SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
C420 MILITARY PAPR
Part Number: C420 Blower Description:
M-60010-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed (NSN 4240-01-442-8415)
M-60082-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed w/Bladder
M-60016-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed w/Remote Cable Connector *
M-60083-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed w/Bladder, w/Remote Cable Connector *
M-60038-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed w/Remote Cable Assembly
M-60084-001 C420 Blower, 3-Speed w/Bladder, w/Remote Cable Assembly
M-60031-001 C420 Blower, Single-Speed Toggle (NIOSH-approved)
M-60036-001 C420 Blower, Single-Speed Toggle w/Remote Cable Assembly
Part Number: Accessory Description: NSN:
S-30020-001 C420 Airflow Indicator (AFI) (NSN 6640-01-500-7721)
S-30067-001 C420 Breathing Tube Assy. w/75ï¿½ Swivel
M-20020-001 C420 Battery, Dry, LiSO2, BA-5800/U (NSN 6665-99-760-9742)
M-20036-001 C420 Battery, Rechargeable (NSN 6140-01-500-9672)
M-30060-001 C420 Battery Cap Assembly, Rechargeable (NSN 6130-01-500-9676)
S-20036-001 C420 Battery, Rechargeable w/Cap
S-20036-002 C420 Batteries (2), Rechargeable w/ (1) Cap
S-20040-001 C420 1-Position Battery Charger w/ (2) Batteries, Rechargeable
w/ (1) Cap
S-20037-001   C420 1-Position Rapid Battery Charger
S-20038-001 C420 4-Position Battery Charger with IEC Conn. (NSN 6130-01-500-9675)
S-30021-001   C420 Decon. Belt Assy., 70" Lg. x 2" Wide
S-30019-001 C420 Web Belt Assy., 60" Lg. x 2" Wide
M-60039-001 C420 Remote Cable Assembly (Required with M-60016-001 and
M-60083-001)*
M-70005-001 C420 Filter Cartridge (NSN 6640-01-500-7117)